

Date: 14th August, 2026

To,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001.
BSE: Scrip Code: 531112

To,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
“Exchange Plaza”, C-1, Block-G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai- 400 051.
NSE Trading Symbol: BALUFORGE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: - Newspaper Publication of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith extract of each newspaper publications relating to the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, as published on 14th August, 2026, in the following newspapers:

1. ‘Business Standard’ (English)
2. ‘Navshakti’ (Marathi) and
3. ‘The Free Press Journal’ (English).

This is also being made available at the website of the Company i.e., www.baluindustries.com.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,
Yours Truly,

For Balu Forge Industries Limited

Tabassum Begum
Digitally signed by
Tabassum Begum
Date: 2026.08.14
14:01:09 +05'30'

Tabassum Begum
Company Secretary
M. No: A58602

Enclosed: As above



 MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED		MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L15142MH2005PLC243687 Bonanza Building, Sahar Plaza Complex, Andheri Kurla Road, J.B. Nagar, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400059 Registered office: 701, 7th Floor, Bonanza Building, Sahar Plaza Complex, Andheri Kurla Road, J.B. Nagar, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400059 Website: www.manoramagroup.co.in Email: cs@manoramagroup.co.in Tel No.: 022-67088148					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026 Amount in Lakhs							
Sl No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2026	Year ended 31.03.2026	Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Quarter ended 30.06.2026	Year ended 31.03.2026	Quarter ended 30.06.2025
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	41,998.57	136,905.25	29,463.68	42,018.66	137,709.21	29,531.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	10,921.32	31,595.90	6,914.37	10,633.11	30,816.20	6,549.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	10,921.32	31,595.90	6,914.37	10,633.11	30,816.20	6,549.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	8,158.59	23,321.97	5,057.62	7,865.82	22,491.80	4,694.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(44.39)	(177.56)	(2.47)	(44.39)	(177.56)	(2.47)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,194.17	1,194.17	1,192.28	1,194.17	1,194.17	1,192.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		68,291.95			67,018.72	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic :	13.66	39.06	8.48	13.17	37.67	7.87
	Diluted :	13.66	39.05	8.46	13.17	37.66	7.85
Notes: a. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Manorama Industries Limited (The Company) at their meeting held on August 13, 2026. b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 is available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.nseindia.com and BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.manoramagroup.co.in. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below							
Place: Raipur Date: August 13, 2026		 For Manorama Industries Limited SD/- Ashok Jain CFO & Whole Time Director DIN: 09791163					

    		VIP INDUSTRIES LIMITED			
Regd. Office: 5 th Floor, DGP House, 88 C, Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai – 400 025, Maharashtra CIN: L25200MH1968PLC013914 Tel.: +91-22-6653 9000; Fax: +91-22-6653 9089; Email: investor-help@vipbags.com; Website: www.vipindustries.co.in					
Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30,2026					
(Rs.in Crores)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
		June 30, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	
1	Revenue from operations	578.36	561.43	1,858.13	
2	Other Income	4.07	4.62	22.36	
3	Total Income	582.43	566.05	1,880.49	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and or extraordinary items	(54.65)	(18.98)	(416.20)	
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(54.65)	(17.05)	(338.02)	
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(53.56)	(13.10)	(338.01)	
7	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	(53.10)	(13.94)	(330.46)	
8	Equity Share Capital	28.41	28.40	28.41	
9	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet.	-	-	261.09	
10	Basic Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (EPS) (Rs)	(3.77)	(0.92)	(23.79)	
11	Diluted Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (EPS) (Rs)	(3.77)	(0.92)	(23.79)	
Notes:					
1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meetings held on August 12, 2026, in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.					
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.vipindustries.co.in .					
3) Additional information on standalone financial results as follows:- (Rs.in Crores)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
		June 30, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	
1	Revenue from operations	569.52	561.12	1,849.09	
2	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(59.12)	(30.98)	(342.56)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(58.48)	(23.33)	(342.88)	
					
On behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Atul Jain Managing Director DIN No: 07434943					
Place: Mumbai Date : August 12,2026					

SYNERGY GREEN INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN : L27100PN2010PLC137493 392, E Ward, Shahupuri, Assembly Road, Kolhapur - 416001. Tel : (0231) 2658375 Email : nmm@synergysgreenind.com, Website : www.synergysgreenind.com Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the three months ended on June 30, 2026									
Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs except earning per share data)							
		Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2026	31/03/2026	30/06/2025	31/03/2026	30/06/2026	31/03/2026	30/06/2025	31/03/2026
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	7,571.29	12,344.95	8,537.85	37,637.36	7,571.29	12,344.95	8,537.85	37,637.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(1,068.85)	32.44	513.21	820.70	(1,068.95)	32.26	513.21	820.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,068.85)	31.20	513.21	755.28	(1,068.95)	31.02	513.21	755.10
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,010.88)	40.92	337.71	465.83	(1,010.98)	40.74	337.71	465.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,028.57)	63.47	342.01	502.38	(1,028.67)	63.29	342.01	502.20
6	Equity Share Capital	1,553.50	1,553.50	1,554.30	1,553.50	1,553.50	1,553.50	1,554.30	1,553.50
7	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserves	--	--	--	9,555.20	--	--	--	9,555.03
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for Continuing and discontinued of operations) 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	(6.51)	0.26	2.17	3.00	(6.51)	0.26	2.17	3.00

Notes :

- The Company operates only in one segment, i.e. "Manufacturing of Metal Castings."
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 Ind As-34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies accepted in India and is in compliance with presentation and disclosure requirements of regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015 as amended.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meetings held on **13th August, 2026** and limited review of the same was carried out by the Statutory auditors of the Company.
- The Government of India, on **21st November, 2025** notified four labour codes ("The New Labour Code"), consolidating existing labour laws. In accordance with Ind AS 19, changes to the employee benefit plans arising from legislative amendments were treated as plan amendments, requiring immediate recognition of past service cost in the statement of Profit & Loss. The Company had assessed the financial implications of these changes which was resulted in increase in gratuity liability arising out of past service cost of **Rs. 56.55 lakhs** and increase in leave liability by **Rs. 8.87 lakhs**. Considering the impact arising out of an enactment of the new legislation is an event of non-recurring nature, the Company had presented this incremental amount as "Impact of new Labour Codes" under "Exceptional Item" in the Statement of Profit and Loss for the year ended **March 31, 2026**.
- An Employee Stock Option Plan (ESOP) was approved by the Shareholders on **April 22, 2025**. ESOP aims to reward employees, align their interests with the company's success, and improve motivation and retention. Company decided to offer employees the right to buy shares at a predetermined price of **Rs. 70/-** per share after vesting period as per ESOP plan approved by NRC for 22980 options on **August 21, 2025**. Accordingly offer letters for the same was issued to employees and separate ESOP trust is formed to execute this Plan.

The Company has created Synergy Green Industries Limited ESOP Trust (the 'ESOP Trust') for providing share-based payments, as a vehicle for distributing shares to employees under Employee Stock Option Plan 2025. The Company has treated ESOP Trust as its extension. As at **March 31, 2026**, ESOP Trust has acquired 8,000 Equity shares from open market which are treated as Treasury Shares by the Company. The paid-up Equity Share Capital has been disclosed net of Treasury Shares and while computing the basic and diluted earnings per share, the weighted average number of equity shares held by trust have been reduced.
- The figures for the quarter ended as on **31st March 2026** are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year 2025-2026 and published unaudited year to date figures up to third quarter ended on **31st Dec. 2025**.
- Figures for the previous period are regrouped or reclassified wherever necessary.

Place : Kolhapur
Dated : 13/08/2026

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sachin R. Shirgaokar
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:00254442

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
CIN: L27107CT1988PLC004607									
Regd. Office: Plot No. B/8-9, Sector C, Sarora, Urla Industrial Complex, Raipur 493 221 (C.G.) E-mail: cs@mahamayagroup.in Website: www.mahamayagroup.in, Ph.+91-771-4910058									
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2026									
S. No.		STANDALONE QUARTER ENDED				CONSOLIDATED QUARTER ENDED			
		30.06.2026		31.03.2026		30.06.2026		31.03.2026	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	26774.99	26436.32	20712.24	88442.40	26774.99	26436.32	20712.24	88442.39
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	288.71	566.50	225.36	1,208.71	288.72	566.50	225.36	1,208.71
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	213.55	406.60	166.07	873.85	212.84	407.02	173.66	959.88
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	213.55	423.26	166.07	890.52	212.84	423.68	173.66	976.54
5	Equity Share Capital (Paid up)	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44
6	Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (of Rs 10/- each, fully paid up)(for continuing and discountinulng operations)								
	a. Basic EPS (Rs)	1.30	2.47	1.01	5.32	1.30	2.48	1.06	5.84
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs)	1.30	2.47	1.01	5.32	1.30	2.48	1.06	5.84

Form No.14
[See Regulation 33 (2)]
Through Regd. Ad/Speed Post, affixation, Dasti

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL NO.2 AT MUMBAI
Ministry Of Finance, Government Of India
3rd floor, MTNL Bhavan, Strand Road, Colaba Market, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005.

DEMAND NOTICE
NOTICE UNDER SECTIONS 25 TO 28 OF THE RECOVERY OF DEBTS & BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1993 AND RULE 2 OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME TAX ACT,1961u

Exh-4
Next Date:01.09.26
...Certificate Holder

R P No. 185 of 2026
Bank of Baroda
Versus
Santosh Nanda Nayak & Anr.,
...Certificate Debtors

To,
CD 1-SANTOSH NANDA NAYAK
Residing at Ravi Sojpal Chawl, Room No.30,Golnaji Hill,
Sakharam Lanjekar Marg,Sewree, Mumbai-400 015.
)
CD 2-M/S. AVDHUT MOTORS
carrying on business and having address Multi Car Showroom
at Satyam Apartment,Shop No. 1, Plot No. 51-63, Sector-
20,Nerul (West), Navi Mumbai -400 706
)

This is to notify that a sum of Rs.11,94,737.69/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Seven and Sixty Nine paise Only) has become due from you as per bid Recovery Certificate drawn up in T.O.No. No. 1807 of 2016 by the Hon'ble Presiding Officer, Debts Recovery Tribunal-II, Mumbai. The applicant is entitled to recover the sum of Rs.11,94,737.69/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Seven and Sixty Nine paise Only) with cost along with future simple interest @ 12% per annum thereon w.e.f. the date of presentation of the Original Application i.e. 28.03.2014 till payment/realization recovery from the CD Nos. 1 and 2 jointly and severally. You are hereby directed to pay the above sum within 15 days of the receipts of the notice, failing which the recovery shall be made in accordance with the Recovery of Debts and Bankruptcy Act, 1993 and Rules there under.

In addition to the sum aforesaid, you will also be liable to pay:
(a) Such interest as is payable for the period commencing immediately after this notice of the certificate / execution proceedings.
(b) All costs, charges and expenses incurred in respect of the service of this notice and warrants and other processes and all other proceeding taken for recovering the amount due..

You are hereby ordered to appear before the undersigned on 01.09.26 at 12.05 pm for further proceedings.
Given under my hand and seal of the tribunal, on this date 30.07.26

Sd/-
(Bhavisha Kumar Azad)
Recovery Officer
DRT-2,Mumbai

SEAL

The Mogaveera Co-operative Bank Ltd.
ESTD 1946
Regd. & Administrative Office :
5th Floor, Mogaveera Bhavan, M.V.M. Educational Campus Marg, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400058
Contact for Details : 9833220680 / 9819132445 / 9821872846 / 8451980198 / 9702362456, Email - recovery@mogaveerabank.com

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE

In exercise of powers conferred under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 & Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and pursuant to the possession of the secured assets of the borrower(s)/ mortgagor(s) mentioned herein-under, the public and all concerned including the concerned borrower(s)/mortgagor(s), their legal heirs/representatives, as the case may be are hereby informed that the Sealed Offers/ Tenders along-with the Demand-Draft or Pay-Order towards Earnest Money Deposit are invited by the Bank for sale of the following Immovable Property on **"as is where is basis"** and on **"as is what is basis"**, in terms of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Description of Immovable Asset/s/Properties	Reserve Price (In Rs.)	Earnest Money Deposit (In Rs.)	Inspection of the Property	Date and time of opening the tenders :	Name of the Borrower/ Mortgagor	Outstanding Loan Amount :	Name & Address of the Secured Creditors :	Date, time and place of Submission of Tenders/Offer :
Flat No. 406, 4th Floor, E Wing, Bhoomi Gardenia CHS Ltd., Plot No. 7, Sector 17, Roadpali, Kalamboli (GES), Navi Mumbai, Tal. Panvel, Dist. Raigad-410218 admeasuring 416 sq.ft. (Carpet)	Rs. 50,00,000/-	Rs. 5,00,000/-	28/08/2026 From 11 a.m to 4 p.m.	31/08/2026 From 11 a.m onwards.	M/s. Ashlesha Container Movers (Prop. Mr. Ajit L. Shinde) - Borrower/Mortgagor Mrs. Latika Ajit Shinde - Surety/Mortgagor	Rs. 69,87,357.76 (Rupees Sixty Nine Lakhs Eighty Seven Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty Seven & Seventy Six Paise Only) as on 30/09/2019. (OD/244 & ML/138)	The Mogaveera Co-operative Bank Ltd. 5th Floor, Mogaveera Bhavan, M.V.M. Educational Campus Marg, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai – 400 058. Contact nos. - 9833220680/ 9819132445/ 9821872846/ 8451980198/9702362456	Sealed Tenders/Offer along-with the Demand-Draft or Pay-Order towards Earnest Money Deposit shall be submitted to the Authorised Officer on or before 29/08/2026 upto 4 p.m. at Administrative Office 5th Floor, Mogaveera Bhavan M.V.M Educational Campus Marg, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400058.

1. The purchaser shall bear all the applicable Stamp Duty/additional Stamp Duty, Registration Charges, Transfer Charges, fees etc., and also all the statutory/non-statutory dues, Taxes, assessment charges, fees etc., and rates both existing and future relating to the property. The Sale Certificate will be issued in the name of the successful bidder only and its registration with the respective Sub-registrar office shall be the sole responsibility of the Auction buyer.
2. The Authorised Officer Reserves the right to accept or reject any bids and/or adjourn/ postpone/cancel the sale/modify any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior notice & without assigning any reason.
3. Mortgagor/borrower may bring prospective bidder/offeree and may also remain present while opening the tender on the date mentioned herein-above.
4. Intending bidders should inspect the property on specified date for inspection before submitting their bids. Bidders are advised to get themselves satisfied about the title of the properties as well as about any dues in arrears in respect of the said properties before participating in the auction.
5. The successful bidders/offerees should deposit 25% of the bid amount immediately i.e on the same day or not later than next working day and balance 75% within 15 days of acceptance of bid.
6. If the successful bidders fail to pay the balance 75% of the bid amount within 15 days from date of acceptance of bid, the deposited amount shall be forfeited.
7. **Tenders quoted below the "Reserve Price" will not be considered.**

STATUTORY NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 : This publication is an intimation to the Borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagors, as contemplated in the Act & Rule 8(6) & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 about holding of Auction/Sale by inviting sealed tenders from the public in general for sale of secured asset/s on above mentioned date/s.

NOTE : THE ABOVE SAID MORTGAGED PROPERTY/IES IS/ARE IN THE CUSTODY OF AUTHORISED OFFICER, WHO IS THE ONLY PERSON AUTHORISED TO DEAL FOR AUCTION/SALE OF THE SAME. THE PUBLIC/INTENDING BIDDERS ARE HEREBY CAUTIONED NOT TO DEAL THROUGH ANY OTHER UNAUTHORISED PERSONS/AGENTS

Date : 13/08/2026
Place : Mumbai

Authorised Officer

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank
भारत सरकार का उद्यम A Govt. of India Undertaking

सिंडिकेट Syndicate

ARM BRANCH MUMBAI
Canara Bank Building, 4th Floor, Adi Marzban Path, Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 001
Email: cb2360@canarabank.com TEL. - 8655948019/54 WEB: www.canarabank.com

SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice For Sale Of Immovable Properties The Securitization And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets and Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 Read With Rules 8(6) & 9 of The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.
NOTICE is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below Described immovable properties mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the **Possession** of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Canara Bank, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" basis on **below Mentioned** in Table for recovery of dues as described here below. The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before below Mentioned in Table, by way of deposited in E-Wallet of M/s. PTB Alliance Private Limited (**Baanknet**) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the EMD through RGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said challan. Details of EMD and other documents to be submitted to service provider on or before below Mentioned in Table. Date of inspection of properties is below Mentioned in Table with prior appointment with Authorized Officer.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) / Mortgagor(s)	Outstanding	Details of Security/ies (Status of Possession)	Reserve Price (R.P.) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)
1	Miss. Sakshi Shivkumar Shukla D/o. Shivkumar Kamalakar Shukla, Mr. Kamalakar Sunderlal Shukla S/o. Kamalakar Sunderlal Shukla & Mr. Chetan Prakash Ghodake S/o. Prakash Ghodake.	Rs. 29,77,911.50 (Rupees Twenty-Nine Lakhs Seventy-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Eleven And Paise Fifty Only) (as on 12-08-2026 plus further interest and cost from 13-08-2026)	All That Part And Parcel of Residential Flat No. A/10 Area 450 Sq. Ft. On The Ground Floor, 'A' Wing Building Known As "Sai Ashiwarad Apartment", Navali, Palghar, Constructed On Land Bearing CTS No. 363 (P) And 336 (P) At Village Navali, Taluka And District Palghar Bounded by: On the North – Road, On the South – Prathamesh Apartment, On the East – Kedarnath Apartment, On the West – Amtran Apartment CERSAI Security ID: 400036183944 (Symbolic Possession)	Rs. 18,00,000/- Rs. 1,80,000/-
2	Archana Ashok Kharachankar	Rs. 58,94,529.33 (Rupees Fifty Eight Lakhs Ninety Four Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty Nine and Paise Thirty Three only (as on 05.08.2026 plus further interest and charges from 06.08.2026)	Flat No. 106, 1st Floor, D- Wing, "Sai Sadan CHSL", Shastri Nagar, Balrajeshwar Raod, Mulund West, Maharashtra- 400080, admeasuring 225 Sq Ft. carpet area North- Slum area, South- Open space and under construction building, West- D Wing, East- E- Wing. (Symbolic Possession)	Rs. 24,00,000/- Rs. 2,40,000/-
3	Mr. Imtiyaz Ahmed Khan (Borrower) and Zeenat Imtiyaz Ahmed Khan (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 31,52,748/- (Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Fifty-Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty-Eight) (as on 28.02.2026 plus interest and charges from 01.03.2026)	Room No 420, on the 4th floor area adm 225 sq.ft. (carpet area) equivalent to area adm 25.09 sq.mtrs. (built up area), in the building no. D-2, in the Society known as "Nav Bharat Co.Op. Hsg.Society .ltd" situated at Mhada Colony, R.C.Marg, near RNA park, Vashinaka, Chembur. village: Anik, Taluka: Kurla and District: Mumbai Suburban-400074, bearing C.T.S.No 2518,261C,313A & 314A. (Symbolic Possession)	Rs. 18,40,000/- Rs. 1,84,000/-

E-auction Date is 19.09.2026 Time 11.00 am to 12.00 pm & Last date of submission of Bid / EMD / Request letter for participation is 19.09.2026 before 10.30 a. m. Date of inspection of properties with prior appointment. SALE NOTICE DATE : 13.08.2026

E-auction Date is 29.08.2026 Time 11.00 am to 12.00 pm & Last date of submission of Bid / EMD / Request letter for participation is 29.08.2026 before 10.30 a. m. Date of inspection of properties with prior appointment. SALE NOTICE DATE : 05.08.2026

E-auction Date is 05.09.2026 Time 11.00 am to 12.00 pm & Last date of submission of Bid / EMD / Request letter for participation is 05.09.2026 before 10.30 a. m. Date of inspection of properties with prior appointment. SALE NOTICE DATE : 12.08.2026

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara Bank's website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Mr. Sudrashan Joshi, Authorised Officer, Canara Bank, ARM Branch, Mumbai (Mob. No. 8655948054) or For Sr. 1 - Mr. Rishi Das Officer (Mob. No. 9630370059) & For Sr. No. 2 & 3 : Payal Verma officer (Mob. No. 8368869727) E-mail id : cb2360@canarabank.com E-mail id : cb2360@canarabank.com during office hours on any working day or the service provide M/s. PSB Alliance (BAANKNET), Unit 1, 3rd Floor, VIOS Commercial Tower, Near Wadala Truck Terminal, Wadala East, Mumbai - 400037, Contact Person Mr. Dharmesh Asher Mob.9892219848, (avp.projectmanager2@psballiance.com), Help desk No. 8291220220, (support.BAANKNET@psballiance.com), Website - <https://baanknet.in>

Sd/-
Authorised Officer,
ARM - Branch Canara Bank

Place : Mumbai

BARCLAYS INVESTMENTS & LOANS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office : Nirlon Knowledge Park, Level 09, Block B-6, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai-400063
CIN : U93090MH1937FTC291521 | Website : www.barclays.bank.in/biil
E-mail : biilcompliance@barclays.com, Tel : +91 22 61754000 | Fax : +91 22 61754099

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER JUNE 30, 2026
(All amounts in Indian Rupees in millions)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited 3M JUNE 30, 2026 (unaudited)	Unaudited 3M JUNE 30, 2025 (unaudited)	Audited 12M MARCH 31, 2026 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operation	520.61	1,010.12	3,765.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(33.53)	38.67	61.23
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(24.58)	27.95	(412.62)
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period/ year	(26.98)	26.68	(422.20)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8,722.63	8,722.63	8,722.63
6	Reserves	958.07	1,433.92	985.05
7	Securities Premium Account	6.15	6.15	6.15
8	Net worth	9,680.70	10,156.55	9,707.68
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	6,629.24	34,987.11	24,391.43
10	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	44.78	40.65	43.70
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.68	3.44	2.51
12	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 40/- each (PY Rs. 50 each)) (in INR)*	-	-	(1.89)
	(a) Basic	-	-	(1.89)
	(b) Diluted	-	-	-
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	2.11	2.11	2.11
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Capital Adequacy Ratio	72.29%	24.06%	42.78%

* Not annualised in case of quarterly figures

1. These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors via circulation on August 13, 2026.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of year ended financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("Stock Exchanges") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of year ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.barclays.bank.in/biil/>.
3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com.
4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
5. The Statement referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is available on the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.barclays.bank.in/biil/>.
6 The previous year/period figures have been reclassified/regrouped to conform to the figure of the current period/year.

For and on behalf of
Barclays Investments & Loans (India) Private Limited
Sd/-
Adrish Ghosh
Whole Time Director
DIN No. 00530669
Date : August 13, 2026

AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
4A, Vikas Centre, S. V. Road, Santacruz-West, Mumbai-400 054.
Tel.No. 022-42705201/02 Fax No. 022-66944057
CIN : L70120MH1985PLC037017

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026. (Rs.In Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1	Net Sales/Income from Operations	2,437.86	2,857.86	2,326.51	10,058.79
2	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	102.28	251.02	178.48	903.76
3	Other Comprehensive Income	-	7.28	-	7.28
4	Total Comprehensive Income	102.28	258.30	178.48	911.04
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Share Rs. 10 each)	348.08	348.08	58.01	348.08
6	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
	Basic & Diluted EPS before extra ordinary items	2.94	7.42	30.77	26.17
	Basic & Diluted EPS after extra ordinary items	2.94	7.42	30.77	26.17

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026. (Rs.In Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1	Net Sales/Income from Operations	2,437.86	2,857.86	2,326.51	10,058.79
2	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	102.28	251.02	178.48	903.76
3	Other Comprehensive Income	-	7.28	-	7.28
4	Total Comprehensive Income	102.28	258.30	178.48	911.04
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Share Rs. 10 each)	348.08	348.08	58.01	348.08
6	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
	Basic & Diluted EPS before extra ordinary items	2.94	7.42	30.77	26.17
	Basic & Diluted EPS after extra ordinary items	2.94	7.42	30.77	26.17

Notes:
1 The Company has only one segment.
2 The figures of the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary.
3 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th August, 2026.
4 Provision for deferred taxes shall be considered at the year end
5 The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations 2015.
6 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Borsnyc Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and as well as on the Company website www.autoridersrentacar.com

Place : MUMBAI
Dated : 12th August, 2026

Sd/-
CHINTAN AMRISH PATEL
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00482043

MODISON LIMITED
Regd. Office:- 33-Nariman Bhavan, 227-Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
Te: +91 22 2202 6437 Fax: +91 22 2204 8009 Email: shareholder@modison.com Web: www.modison.com
CIN:L51900MH1983PLC029783

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2026 (₹ In Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
	30/06/2026 (UnAudited)	31/03/2026 (Audited)	30/06/2025 (UnAudited)	31/03/2026 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	27,309.70	28,911.96	13,744.69	71,600.15
Earning Before Interest, Tax and Depreciation (EBITDA)	5,245.00	5,325.72	1,075.71	11,529.46
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,610.46	6,772.60	752.88	10,524.54
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,582.76	4,780.15	641.14	9,693.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,384.35	3,603.35	480.06	7,255.32
Equity Share Capital	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50
Other Equity			27,137.96	
Earning per share (EPS) (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic & Diluted	10.43	11.10	1.48	22.36

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter Ended 30th June 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarter Ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on Company website (<http://www.modison.com>), the Stock Exchanges websites of BSE Limited (<http://www.bseindia.com>) & NSE Limited (<http://www.nseindia.com>).
2) Corresponding figures of the previous year's/quarter's/period's have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 13, 2026

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
For Modison Limited
(Formerly known as Modison Metals Limited)
Sd/-
Rajkumar Modi
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 00027449

KEYNOTE
KEYNOTE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Regd. Office : The Ruby, 9th floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W) Mumbai 400 028.
Tel.: 91 22 68266000 Fax: 91 22 6826 6088 Email : info@keynoteindia.net Website: www.keynoteindia.net
CIN: L67120MH1993PLC072407

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIALS RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026 (INR in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended on		Quarter Ended on	
		30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	31/03/2026 (Audited)	30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	31/03/2026 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,516.62 (291.26)	676.26	717.02	1,994.14
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,033.33 (539.42)	479.83	(145.64)	1,567.30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional items)	1,033.33 (539.42)	479.83	(181.08)	1,567.30
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional items)	773.17 (430.44)	366.69	(165.96)	1,158.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	773.17 (425.58)	366.69	(160.91)	1,158.49
6	Equity Share Capital	556.66	556.66	556.66	556.66
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic: (Rs.)	13.89 (7.73)	6.59	(2.98)	20.81
	(b) Diluted: (Rs.)	13.89 (7.73)	6.59	(2.98)	20.81

Notes:
1 The above Unaudited results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the above results.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 are available on stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.keynoteindia.net
3 The figures for the last quarter of the current and previous financial year are the balancing figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the respective financial years which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Vineet Suchanti
Managing Director
DIN:0004031

Place: Mumbai
Dated: 13th August, 2026